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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 3 January Meeting with Federal Reserve Bank of New York, Mr John C. 

Williams, on economic developments and monetary policy –

teleconference

Friday, 6 January Annual Meeting of the Allied Social Science Associations (ASSA), 

organised by the American Economic Association (AEA) –

participation in a panel session sponsored by the National

Association for Business Economics (NABE) entitled “Global

economic outlook”

New Orleans

Meeting with Bank of England, Mr Huw Pill, on economic

developments and monetary policy

New Orleans

Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF), Ms Gita Gopinath, 

on economic developments and monetary policy

New Orleans

Meeting with Bank of England, Ms Catherine Mann, on economic 

developments and monetary policy

New Orleans

Saturday, 7 January Meeting with Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta, Mr Raphael Bostic, 

on economic developments and monetary policy

New Orleans

Meeting with Federal Reserve Board, Ms Lisa Cook, on economic 

developments and monetary policy

New Orleans

Sunday, 8 January Meeting with London School of Economics (LSE), on economic

developments

New Orleans

Tuesday, 10 January Organisation for Economic Co-operation and Development (OECD), 

Working Party No 3 of the Economic Policy Committee meeting

Paris

Thursday, 12 January Meeting with media – teleconference 

Monday, 16 January Meeting with Yale School of Management, on economic history – 

teleconference

Tuesday, 17 January Executive Board ECB
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Monday, 23 January Meeting with Barclays, on economic developments and monetary 

policy

ECB

Tuesday, 24 January Executive Board ECB

Friday, 27 January International Holocaust Remembrance Day – attendance at a 

commemorative event featuring the unveiling of a new memorial

plaque at the ECB

ECB

Tuesday, 31 January Executive Board ECB


